
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Subject: 

Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com] 
2/2/2019 10:04:22 AM 
Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Fred Jackson 
(fljackson@cityofinglewood.org) [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Christopher Jackson 
(cejackson@cityofinglewood.org) [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Royce K. Jones (royce@kbblaw.com) 

[royce@kbblaw.com]; Lisa Trifiletti [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Recip ients/ en =fbbbee 7 cb080406fbcf82e283afaebf7-I i sa]; Catherine Aguilar 
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Reci pients/ en =10dc668 lda 7242ae910cd 168a25b5d41-catherine ]; 
CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Gerard Mccallum (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) 
[gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Loren 
Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) [loren@mcadvise.com]; Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP 
(tvia@coblentzlaw.com) [tvia@coblentzlaw.com]; Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP 
(dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; Robert Hodil (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) 
[rhodil@coblentzlaw.com]; Whit Manley [WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Tiffany Wright 
(twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) [twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com]; Addie Farrell 
[AFarrell@esassoc.com]; Joe Wittmann uoe@stoneplanningllc.com]; David Stone (david@stoneplanningllc.com) 
[david@stoneplanningllc.com]; John Gard (j.gard@fehrandpeers.com) [j.gard@fehrandpeers.com]; Tom Gaul - Fehr 
& Peers (t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com) [t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; Netai Basu (n.basu@fehrandpeers.com) 
[n.basu@fehrandpeers.com]; Mike Samuelson (M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com) 
[M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com]; Heidi Rous [HRous@esassoc.com] 
Eric Schniewind [ESchniewind@esassoc.com]; Douglas Dicarlo [DDicarlo@esassoc.com]; Steve Smith 
[SSmith@esassoc.com]; Sara Dietler [SDietler@esassoc.com]; Amber Grady [AGrady@esassoc.com]; Brian Allee 
[BAllee@esassoc.com]; Janelle Firoozi [JFiroozi@esassoc.com]; Justin Hall uahall@esassoc.com] 

RE: IBEC: Agenda 2/4-2/5 
Attachments: 02.04.19 IBEC EIR Review Meeting Agenda_revised.pdf 

Team - The r.~Y.!.?.~.~.!. meeting agenda for 2./4-2./5 is attached. Only difference is some updated times on Tuesday, 2/5. Call 
in information is noted on the agenda. Please let me know if you have questions. 

Thanks, 
Christina 

From: Christina Erwin 
Sent: Thursday, January 31, 2019 1:56 PM 
To: Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>; Fred Jackson 
(fljackson@cityofinglewood.org) <fljackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Christopher Jackson 
(cejackson@cityofinglewood.org) <cejackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Royce K. Jones (royce@kbblaw.com) 
<royce@kbblaw.com>; Lisa Trifiletti <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Catherine Aguilar 
(catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com) <catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com>; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Gerard 
Mccallum (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) <gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com>; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) 
<dennis@mcadvise.com>; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) <loren@mcadvise.com>; Tay Via - Coblentz Patch 
Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com) <tvia@coblentzlaw.com>; Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP 
(dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) <dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com>; Robert Hodil (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) 
<rhodil@coblentzlaw.com>; Whit Manley <WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Tiffany Wright 
(twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) <twright@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Brian Boxer <BBoxer@esassoc.com>; Addie Farrell 
<AFarrell@esassoc.com>; Joe Wittmann <joe@stoneplanningllc.com>; David Stone (david@stoneplanningllc.com) 
<david@stoneplanningllc.com>; John Gard (j.gard@fehrandpeers.com) <j.gard@fehrandpeers.com>; Tom Gaul - Fehr & 
Peers (t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com) <t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com>; Netai Basu (n.basu@fehrandpeers.com) 



<n.basu@fehrandpeers.com>; Mike Samuelson (M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com) 
<M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com>; Heidi Rous <HRous@esassoc.com> 
Cc: Eric Schniewind <ESchniewind@esassoc.com>; Douglas Dicarlo <DDicarlo@esassoc.com> 
Subject: IBEC: Agenda 2/4-2/5 

The meeting agenda for February 4-5, 2019 is attached for your information. Please contact me if you have questions. 

Thank you, 
Christina 

2C:CO c~:~ph::l /\-i~~, S ~~k~ 200 
:~>~cn:Fr;~:~:-:t::). C.:_~,jrh>:Ti:~:~ :~r>s -~ ~~~ 


